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Contingent Talk Schedule 2024/25
	Ambassadors delivering programme
	Offer
	Date
	Time
	Meeting location
	Max capacity

	Christine Lovett & Kathryn Sikora, Alexandra Primary School
	Contingent Talk programme launch

Reflection, research and book talk strategies – part 1 & part 2
Films & practice
Planning parent workshops
	3rd July 2024

1st Oct
19th Nov
28th Jan
29th April
	1:30-3pm

1-2pm
1-2pm
1-2pm
1-2pm
	Online





	Unlimited, but need to register – https://www.hounsloweducationpartnership.co.uk/survey/ghr-contingent-talk-registration-2024-25/
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